Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services

Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

2/15/2022 12:19:08 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$26,728,434.00
$0.00
$5,528,282.00
$98,500.00
$32,355,216.00

$18,511,314.00
$4,692,620.00
$3,249,388.00
$2,329,015.00
$1,528,369.00
$0.00

$0.00
$703,269.00
$31,013,975.00

$215,120.00
$1,955,572.00
($1,740,452.00)

($399,211.00)
$4,563,555.00
$4,164,344.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$6,653,041.23
$28,669.59
$1,482,919.30
$11,663.68
$8,176,293.80

$5,042,143.06
$1,156,010.11
$559,423.21
$621,390.42
$365,982.45
$0.00

$0.00
$190,083.95
$7,935,033.20

$43,425.24
$436,039.26
($392,614.02)

($151,353.42)
$3,806,790.15
$3,655,436.73

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($20,075,392.77)

$28,669.59

(%$4,045,362.70)

($86,836.32)

($24,178,922.20)

$13,469,170.94

$3,536,609.89
$2,689,964.79
$1,707,624.58
$1,162,386.55
$0.00

$0.00
$513,185.05

$23,078,941.80

($171,694.76)
$1,519,532.74
$1,347,837.98

$247,857.58
($756,764.85)
($508,907.27)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,299,538.00
$1,485,865.00
$94,000.00
$6,879,403.00

$2,975,372.00
$158,921.00
$374,623.00
$3,605,296.00
$107,682.00
$0.00

$0.00
$897,866.00
$8,119,760.00

$1,167,318.00
$58,450.00
$1,108,868.00

($131,489.00)
$901,852.00
$770,363.00

Actual

$0.00
$1,835,847.89
$523,410.19
$50,015.69
$2,409,273.77

$920,121.03
$158,483.82
$290,515.55
$924,132.35
$26,856.86
$127.14
$0.00
$259,259.51
$2,579,496.26

$194,379.84
$4,869.80
$189,510.04

$19,287.55
$1,667,959.08
$1,687,246.63

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,463,690.11)
($962,454.81)
($43,984.31)
($4,470,129.23)

$2,055,250.97
$437.18
$84,107.45
$2,681,163.65
$80,825.14
($127.14)
$0.00
$638,606.49
$5,540,263.74

($972,938.16)
$53,580.20
($919,357.96)

$150,776.55
$766,107.08
$916,883.63
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