## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

030 - Franklin County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$26,728,434.00	\$6,653,041.23	(\$20,075,392.77)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$28,669.59	\$28,669.59	\$5,299,538.00	\$1,835,847.89	(\$3,463,690.11)
Local Sources	\$5,528,282.00	\$1,482,919.30	(\$4,045,362.70)	\$1,485,865.00	\$523,410.19	(\$962,454.81)
Other Sources	\$98,500.00	\$11,663.68	(\$86,836.32)	\$94,000.00	\$50,015.69	(\$43,984.31)
Total Revenues:	\$32,355,216.00	\$8,176,293.80	(\$24,178,922.20)	\$6,879,403.00	\$2,409,273.77	(\$4,470,129.23)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$18,511,314.00	\$5,042,143.06	\$13,469,170.94	\$2,975,372.00	\$920,121.03	\$2,055,250.97
Instructional Support Services	\$4,692,620.00	\$1,156,010.11	\$3,536,609.89	\$158,921.00	\$158,483.82	\$437.18
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,249,388.00	\$559,423.21	\$2,689,964.79	\$374,623.00	\$290,515.55	\$84,107.45
Auxiliary Services	\$2,329,015.00	\$621,390.42	\$1,707,624.58	\$3,605,296.00	\$924,132.35	\$2,681,163.65
General Administrative Services	\$1,528,369.00	\$365,982.45	\$1,162,386.55	\$107,682.00	\$26,856.86	\$80,825.14
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$127.14	(\$127.14)
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$703,269.00	\$190,083.95	\$513,185.05	\$897,866.00	\$259,259.51	\$638,606.49
Total Expenditures:	\$31,013,975.00	\$7,935,033.20	\$23,078,941.80	\$8,119,760.00	\$2,579,496.26	\$5,540,263.74
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$215,120.00	\$43,425.24	(\$171,694.76)	\$1,167,318.00	\$194,379.84	(\$972,938.16)
Other Financing Uses:	\$1,955,572.00	\$436,039.26	\$1,519,532.74	\$58,450.00	\$4,869.80	\$53,580.20
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$1,740,452.00)	(\$392,614.02)	\$1,347,837.98	\$1,108,868.00	\$189,510.04	(\$919,357.96)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$399,211.00)	(\$151,353.42)	\$247,857.58	(\$131,489.00)	\$19,287.55	\$150,776.55
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,563,555.00	\$3,806,790.15	(\$756,764.85)	\$901,852.00	\$1,667,959.08	\$766,107.08
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,164,344.00	\$3,655,436.73	(\$508,907.27)	\$770,363.00	\$1,687,246.63	\$916,883.63

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.